DEPARTMENT OF DEFENCE AND NATIONAL SECURITY STUDIES
PANJAR UNIVERSITY-CHANDIGARIT

NOTICE 27-9-2021

The students of MA»Semester-I (2021-22) are required to pay admission fee as per the following fee structure, Afier submission of fee, ems

copies of fee receipts (both Admission Fee & department Socicty fee receipts) along with whatsapp mobile no. to send dunss- pu@opuag,|

The details of fee are as under: Visit the official University website at shipsidpayonlingpughdingin/

Selected Candidates are advised to deposit their admission fee latest by 28-09-201 KFee Structure for all entegories other than SC (Punjab);

1. Ist Instalment of Admission Fee : Rs. 8,095/- (Fee Code 'T0200)

Migration Fec, if any Rs.1,000/- Additional with Admission Fee (For other University candidates)

Rs. 400/- through NEF1/IMPS

2) Deptt. Socicty Fee :
Name: Chairman, Deptt of defence and National Security Studics, Panjab University,
Chandigarh Account No.: 2845201000262, Bank Name: Canara Bank
IFSC: CNRB0002845

3. Fee Structure for SC (Punjab) students: | The students of SC (Punjab) whose annual income is less than Rs, 2,50 lakh can pay

admission fee Rs. 295/- (other university students 295+1000 as a migration) also pay

deptt. Society fund fee Rs. 400/-,

Gen:waiting list (selected candidate)
No. | Appl. No. Name Father's Name DoB Calt. Overall Marks 1
1 2115000343 | Apoorva Thakur Satish Verma 18-03-2000 GEN 2002.35 I
2 2115012791 | SATNAM SINGH DIDAR SINGH 13-06-2000 GEN 1979.75 ’
3 2115003793 | Jaspreet Kaur Gill Sukha Singh I 25-05-2000 BAS 1976.9 ’
Scheduled Tribe waiting list (selected candidate
’ 1 , 2115000264 IAdilyaNegi Ashok Negi ’ ’ ST ’ 1263.15 ’
Backward:class-waiting list (sclected candidate)
’ 1 [ 2115025775 ’ Dimple Kumar KulwantRai ’ , BC l 1699.978 l
OGC.waitinglist:(selected candidate)
l | ] 2115000702 ’ Kirti ’ SanjeevBouri , ! 0oGC ' 1746.24 ]
RASwaiting'list'(selected-candidate)
) ‘ 2115020174 [ TANU , ASHNI KUMAR I 4 ’ RAS ’ 1569.72 l
Sports ist (selected.candidate)
| [ 2115002621 [ Rimpu chauhan ’ Dila Ram chauhan ’ , Sp ’ 1460 ]
‘BAS-waiting list:(selected-candidatc)
Harsahij Singh I l /
1 2115002810 [ Dhillon Hardevinder Singh BAS 1437.6
Defence:list:(selected:-candidate).... -
CHAMANDEEP
1 2115020938 | KAUR RAJINDER SINGH [ 04-01-1997 I DEF 4 I 1905-Qj




